
TOP TEN IN 1A 
 

1 YAU YU HONG 邱禹航 

2 LAW TSZ YING 羅芷凝 

3 CHU SO YING 朱榡艿 

4 CHAN WING SUM 陳詠心 

5 LI YAN HEI 李欣熹 

6 WONG PAK YU 黃柏瑜 

6 YIU KIN FUNG 姚健豐 

7 ---  

8 CHAN PAK YIU 陳柏堯 

9 SO OI YIU 蘇靄瑤 

10 KO TSZ WAI 高梓淮 
 
  

  



TOP TEN IN 1B 
 

1 NG CHI HIM ARCHIE 伍子謙 

2 MAN HEI TUNG 文晞彤 

3 NG YUI SAM 吳睿琛 

4 CHU CHUN SHING 諸俊誠 

5 TAM HOI CHING 譚凱澄 

6 MAK HO YEUNG 麥可揚 

7 KOK KAM YAN 葛錦欣 

8 LEUNG HEI CHING 梁晞晴 

9 FOK CHIN TUNG 霍釺彤 

10 CHING TSZ FUNG 程梓豐 
 
  



 TOP TEN IN 1C 
 

1 LAI TSZ CHING 黎芷晴 

2 CHEUNG PUI LEE PEARLY 張沛莉 

3 HOI HIU CHING 許曉晴 

4 CHAN WING HEI HUGO 陳穎浠 

5 CHONG HOI SHING 莊鎧誠 

6 LAI CHING SUM 黎清芯 

7 WENG HAOZE 翁皓澤 

8 CHAN HO LAM 陳昊林 

9 CHAN HOI TUNG 陳愷彤 

10 XU CHUAN YUE LEVI 許創越 
 
  

  



TOP TEN IN 1D 
 

1 TAI WAI YAN 戴慧恩 

2 LAI KA YIN 黎嘉言 

3 SIU HO YEUNG 蕭灝洋 

4 HO SHING HEI 何承羲 

5 CHOI OI PING 蔡璦冰 

6 TO LAI SUM 杜麗芯 

7 WONG CHUN YAM 黃駿鑫 

8 NG HON HEI 吳翰希 

9 LAM YU YAN 林雨欣 

10 CHENG KA WAI 鄭嘉煒 
 
  



TOP TEN IN 2A 
 

1 SHEK HIU CHING 石曉澄 

2 SHEUNG CHUNG YAN 常頌恩 

3 TING YING YAN 丁穎言 

4 KAN KA WANG 簡嘉宏 

5 LAM GA YAN 林家妡 

6 MAK PO SIN 麥寶倩 

7 SHI WEIFENG 施濰楓 

7 WOO HOI KI 胡海祺 

8 ---  

9 LEUNG WING SUM 梁穎心 

10 CHEN YING 陳莹 
 
  



TOP TEN IN 2B 
 

1 LIN JIAXIN 林嘉欣 

1 WONG CHING YIN ALEX 王清賢 

2 ---  

3 TSANG MAN KIU BELLE 曾曼喬 

4 LAI HONG RUI 賴康睿 

5 SUNG WING TUNG 宋泳彤 

6 YU SZE HON 余思瀚 

7 CHAN TSZ YIN 陳紫妍 

8 CHUI HEI MAN 徐熙汶 

9 TSNG TSZ CHING RAIN 曾子晴 

10 YU PO HEI 余溥浠 
 
  



TOP TEN IN 2C 
 

1 ZENG XINYI 曾欣宜 

2 LAM CHEUK KIU 林卓橋 

3 YUNG LAP HANG 翁立恒 

4 LEUNG PUI LAM 梁佩琳 

5 TSOI CHUN KIT 蔡進傑 

6 NGAI TSZ HO 倪梓澔 

7 TO MING WAI 杜明慧 

8 UN CHI SAN 阮智新 

9 CHAU WING LEONG 鄒永亮 

10 WOO ZI TONG MAVERICK 胡梓桐 
 
  



TOP TEN IN 2D 
 

1 KWOK CARRIE YU YAN 郭雨昕 

2 WU XINYI 吳欣怡 

3 AU CHIN HO 歐千豪 

4 YU TSZ LAM MELODY 俞梓琳 

5 CHEUNG TSZ YING 張芷熒 

6 CHOW WING SZE 周詠詩 

7 CHIU HEI TUNG 趙晞童 

8 FONG KA YIN 方加諺 

9 TAM NGA MAN 譚雅雯 

10 LI HONG YU YAN 李洪羽嫣 
 
 
  



TOP TEN IN 3A 
 

1 NGAI SIU TUNG 倪兆彤 

2 HO YIU YEUNG 何耀陽 

3 REN YU HUEN 任語暄 

4 NG CHIN CHING 吳芊澄 

5 CHAN CHUN HEI 陳俊熙 

6 LIU TSZ YAN 廖梓茵 

7 NG TING TING 吳婷婷 

8 HAN JUNHAO 韓俊豪 

9 LAU SIU YAN 劉兆恩 

10 WONG HOI CHUN KYLE 黃鎧晉 
 
  



TOP TEN IN 3B 
 

1 LO CHEUK YIN 羅卓賢 

2 LEUNG SAU CHIT 梁修哲 

3 WONG TSZ HIM 黃子謙 

4 FU HO NAM 傅皓楠 

5 CHEUNG CHEUK WAI 張卓葦 

6 TSANG LEI YI 曾莉貽 

7 CHAN SZE CHING 陳思呈 

8 YIP HEUNG CHING 葉向晴 

9 WOO YUEN SHAN 胡菀珊 

10 KWOK TSZ YAU 郭子遊 
 
  



TOP TEN IN 3C 
 

1 YU HEI TO ISSAC 喻熙圖 

2 HO MEI WAI 何美慧 

3 POON MING HEI NICOLE 潘明禧 

4 YEUNG NGA YUE 楊雅如 

5 CHOW CHI TING 周芷廷 

6 HE JIAYU 何家裕 

7 LIU CHEUK YING 廖卓盈 

8 LAW TSZ KI 羅紫琪 

9 TONG SIN CHING 湯茜情 

10 LAM KA FAI 林家輝 
 
  



TOP TEN IN 3D 
 

1 CAI XIAO XIN 蔡曉欣 

2 GAO YUYAO 高愉瑤 

3 ZHAO JIAYI 趙家毅 

4 XU MING YIU 徐明瑤 

5 LIN JINWEN 林繼文 

6 NG YING YUK 吳瀅鈺 

7 TSANG CHING WUN NINI 曾靖媛 

8 YE YINGYING 葉鎣鎣 

9 LUI LEONG YIN 呂亮賢 

10 WONG KAM MAN 黃錦雯 
 
 



 

TOP TEN IN FORM ONE 
 

1 1A YAU YU HONG 邱禹航 

2 1B NG CHI HIM ARCHIE 伍子謙 

3 1C LAI TSZ CHING 黎芷晴 

4 1A LAW TSZ YING 羅芷凝 

5 1B MAN HEI TUNG 文晞彤 

6 1A CHU SO YIKNG 朱榡艿 

7 1B NG YUI SAM 吳睿琛 

8 1C CHEUNG PUI LEE PEARLY 張沛莉 

9 1B CHU CHUN SHING 諸俊誠 

10 1C HOI HIU CHING 許曉晴 
 
  



 

TOP TEN IN FORM TWO 
 

1 2B LIN JIAXIN 林嘉欣 

1 2B WONG CHING YIN ALEX 王清賢 

2  ---  

3 2A SHEK HIU CHING 石曉澄 

4 2A SHEUNG CHUNG YAN 常頌恩 

5 2B TSANG MAN KIU BELLE 曾曼喬 

6 2A TING YING YAN 丁穎言 

7 2A KAN KA WANG 簡嘉宏 

8 2A LAM GA YAN 林家妡 

9 2B LAI HONG RUI 賴康睿 

10 2B SUNG WING TUNG 宋泳彤 
 
  



TOP TEN IN FORM THREE 
 

1 3D CAI XIAO XIN 蔡曉欣 

2 3A NGAI SIU TUNG 倪兆彤 

3 3A HO YIU YEUNG 何耀陽 

4 3A REN YU HUEN 任語暄 

5 3B LO CHEUK YIN 羅卓賢 

6 3A NG CHIN CHING 吳芊澄 

7 3D GAO YUYAO 高愉瑤 

8 3A CHAN CHUN HEI 陳俊熙 

9 3A LIU TSZ YAN 廖梓茵 

10 3A NG TING TING 吳婷婷 
 
  



 
 

FIRST IN SUBJECTS – FORM ONE 

CHINESE 1B LI XIANGXU 黎相旭 

ENGLISH 1B NG YUI SAM 吳睿琛 

MATHEMATICS 1A LAW TSZ YING 羅芷凝 

SCIENCE 1A CHU SO YING 朱榡艿 
  



 
 

FIRST IN SUBJECTS – FORM TWO 

CHINESE 2A TING YING YAN 丁穎言 

ENGLISH 2B WONG CHING YIN ALEX 王清賢 

MATHEMATICS 2B LIN JIAXIN 林嘉欣 

SCIENCE 2A SHEK HIU CHING 石曉澄 
 
  



FIRST IN SUBJECTS – FORM THREE 

CHINESE 3A REN YU HUEN 任語暄 

ENGLISH 3A NGAI SIU TUNG 倪兆彤 

MATHEMATICS 3A NG TING TING 吳婷婷 

SCIENCE 1 3C YU HEI TO ISSAC 喻熙圖 

SCIENCE 2 3D CAI XIAO XIN 蔡曉欣 

SCIENCE 3 3A HO YIU YEUNG 何耀陽 
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